Project
Catalog Number
Type
IVR3
3-Phase Fast
Transfer Inverter
8kW - 50kW
ORDERING INFORMATION

AAS -   Local Audio Alarm with Silence Switch
MOCB -   Main Input/output circuit breaker (with custom KAIC)
EMI -   EMI Filter
ACB -   Secondary Auxiliary Circuit Breakers (up to 20 positions)
2YW -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, and Same Day Training
2YWT -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, Same Day Training and Full Run Test
5YP -   5 Year Preventative Maintenance Plan with Start Up
5YW -   5 Year Extended Electronics Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS                           POWER
Model kW # of Inverter Cabinets
/ Weight
# of Battery Cabinets
/ Weight
VDC
IVR3-08 8kW 1 / 1083 lbs 1 / 1392 lbs 192
IVR3-12 12kW 1 / 1446 lbs 1 / 3224 lbs 192
IVR3-16 16kW 1 / 1679 lbs 1 / 3560 lbs 192
IVR3-20 20kW 1 / 1679 lbs 1 / 4545 lbs 288
IVR3-24 24kW 1 / 1719 lbs 1 / 4568 lbs 288
IVR3-32 32kW 1 / 2066 lbs 2 / 8664 lbs 312
IVR3-40 40kW 1 / 2463 lbs 2 / 8800 lbs 480
IVR3-50 50kW 1 / 2565 lbs 2 / 12,700 lbs 480